
RO/ AMETHl/05/IT /2024-25/32 

The General Manager 

Baroda U.P Bank 

Head Office 

Budh Vihar Commercial Complex, 

Taramandal Gorakhpur 

Dear Sir, 

t"'' a.$1�• ?Jr'tft'.fa, 
� ea·roda U.P. Bank 

� efiilllMll - � 

Regional Office Amethi 
DATE: 20.11.2024 

SUB: Advertisement for Tender Notice for comprehensive Annual Maintenance contract for Computer

. Hardware and Peripherals 

We inform you that we intend to float tender BUPGB: RFP ROAMET/2024-25/IT/0S/CAMC/01 
Dated:20.11.2024: RFP: COMPUTER HARDWARE CAMC: 2024-25 inviting sealed quotation from authorised

vendors/firms prescribed format for TENDER FOR COMPREHENSIVE ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT OF 

COMPUTER HARDWARE AND PERIPHERAL installed at our branches in AM ETH I Region. 

The Advertisement begin date in tender section is 20.11.2024 and end date will be 11.12.2024.Hence we are 

requesting to publish the same on our Bank's website on tender section. 

Important Date:-

# Particulars 

01 Last Date of Submission of RFP Response (Closing Date) 

02 Eligibility Bid Opening Date 

Yours faithful✓ 
(Naveen �otra) 
Regi� �an�er

�@/ 

i : 

: ��� 
, ..... . 

Tlmellne 

03:00 PM on 11th December 2024 

04:00 PM on 11th December 2024 

Regional Office - Amethi, Near Piyush Petrol Pump, Gauriganj Telephone No. 05368-24406, Fax No. 05368-244008 
� cfiP-lh:14 - �, Flclic�� qi:qift(1ij,;jj , � -05368-244006, � -05368-244008 

Email - it.roamet@barodauprrb.co.in 


























